
CSAT Courage Cup
January 31, 2026

Name Team Class Bib

Leah Sullivan CSAT U8F 1
Ella Fernandes CSAT U8F 2
Sky Heilig CSAT U8F 4
Rebecca Heilig CSAT U8F 7
Sabine Moreira CSAT U8F 9
Sophia Tieman CSAT U8F 10
Lupine Russell CSAT U8F 11
Charlie Richards CSAT U8F 12
Eva Jones CSAT U8F 14
Skylar Nordstrom CSAT U8F 16
Blakeley Wager CSAT U8F 17
Henley Albertson CSAT U8F 19
Madeleine Nordstrom CSAT U8F 20
Reese Whiting CSAT U8F 21
Neah Horton CSAT U8F 23
Lively McCarthy CSAT U8F 24
Elliot McKee CSAT U8F 26

Oliver Long CSAT U8M 30
Miles Sullivan CSAT U8M 31
August Jones CSAT U8M 32
Kaixin Zhang CSAT U8M 33
Thatcher Reed CSAT U8M 34
Wyatt Perkins CSAT U8M 37
Cameron Hallissey CSAT U8M 38
Parker Smith CSAT U8M 39
Walter Allen CSAT U8M 40
Michael Crawford Independent U8M 42

Lillian Moore MRT U8F 43
Louise Luckman MRT U8F 44
Emily Skalet MRT U8F 45
June Russell MRT U8F 46
Cora Lewis MRT U8F 47
Sora Gillis MRT U8F 48
Ivy Brady MRT U8F 49
Elise Weber MRT U8F 50

FIRST RUN
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Jacob Milewski MRT U8M 52 First Run
Hatch Crawley MRT U8M 53
Chris Hendricks MRT U8M 54
James Evers MRT U8M 55
Otto Kinney MRT U8M 56
Mika Kanev MRT U8M 57
Oliver Wallenberg MRT U8M 58
Aimar Martinez MRT U8M 60
Nico Martinez MRT U8M 61
Henry Pew MRT U8M 62
Chris Pew MRT U8M 63
Kallen Goldwyn MRT U8M 64
Victor Petrishak MRT U8M 65
Owen Green MRT U8M 66
Harold Sampson MRT U8M 67
William Sampson MRT U8M 68
Rune Yoo MRT U8M 69
Boden Schenning MRT U8M 70

Hadley Stapleton MHRT U8F 72
Callie Reff MHRT U8F 74
Caitlin Francis Reff MHRT U8F 76
Pippa Bunce MHRT U8F 77

Renn Bruun MHRT U8M 79
Truman Klantchnek MHRT U8M 80
Oscar Samuel MHRT U8M 81
Ari Taylor MHRT U8M 82
Bridger Hoppe MHRT U8M 83
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Bridger Hoppe MHRT U8M 83
Ari Taylor MHRT U8M 82
Oscar Samuel MHRT U8M 81
Truman Klantchnek MHRT U8M 80
Renn Bruun MHRT U8M 79

Pippa Bunce MHRT U8F 77
Caitlin Francis Reff MHRT U8F 76
Callie Reff MHRT U8F 74
Hadley Stapleton MHRT U8F 72

Boden Schenning MRT U8M 70
Rune Yoo MRT U8M 69
William Sampson MRT U8M 68
Harold Sampson MRT U8M 67
Owen Green MRT U8M 66
Victor Petrishak MRT U8M 65
Kallen Goldwyn MRT U8M 64
Chris Pew MRT U8M 63
Henry Pew MRT U8M 62
Nico Martinez MRT U8M 61
Aimar Martinez MRT U8M 60
Oliver Wallenberg MRT U8M 58
Mika Kanev MRT U8M 57
Otto Kinney MRT U8M 56
James Evers MRT U8M 55
Chris Hendricks MRT U8M 54
Hatch Crawley MRT U8M 53
Jacob Milewski MRT U8M 52

Elise Weber MRT U8F 50
Ivy Brady MRT U8F 49
Sora Gillis MRT U8F 48
Cora Lewis MRT U8F 47
June Russell MRT U8F 46
Emily Skalet MRT U8F 45
Louise Luckman MRT U8F 44
Lillian Moore MRT U8F 43

SECOND RUN
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Michael Crawford Independent U8M 42 Second Run
Walter Allen CSAT U8M 40
Parker Smith CSAT U8M 39
Cameron Hallissey CSAT U8M 38
Wyatt Perkins CSAT U8M 37
Thatcher Reed CSAT U8M 34
Kaixin Zhang CSAT U8M 33
August Jones CSAT U8M 32
Miles Sullivan CSAT U8M 31
OLIVER LONG CSAT U8M 30

Elliot McKee CSAT U8F 26
Lively McCarthy CSAT U8F 24
Neah Horton CSAT U8F 23
Reese Whiting CSAT U8F 21
Madeleine Nordstrom CSAT U8F 20
Henley Albertson CSAT U8F 19
Blakeley Wager CSAT U8F 17
Skylar Nordstrom CSAT U8F 16
Eva Jones CSAT U8F 14
Charlie Richards CSAT U8F 12
Lupine Russell CSAT U8F 11
Sophia Tieman CSAT U8F 10
Sabine Moreira CSAT U8F 9
Rebecca Heilig CSAT U8F 7
Sky Heilig CSAT U8F 4
Ella Fernandes CSAT U8F 2
Leah Sullivan CSAT U8F 1

Blakeley Wager CSAT U8F 17
Skylar Nordstrom CSAT U8F 16
Eva Jones CSAT U8F 14
Charlie Richards CSAT U8F 12
Lupine Russell CSAT U8F 11
Sophia Tieman CSAT U8F 10
Sabine Moreira CSAT U8F 9
CARSYN WEBBER CSAT U8F 8
Rebecca Heilig CSAT U8F 7
Sky Heilig CSAT U8F 4
Ella Fernandes CSAT U8F 2
Leah Sullivan CSAT U8F 1


